ICY DOCK Privacy Policy

Your private and personal information is protected with ICY DOCK

ICY DOCK is dedicated in protecting your personal information. ICY DOCK does not share nor sell lists, ensuring your security and privacy. Information provided to us is within our strict confidential policy of security. ICY DOCK collects personal information, such as your e-mail address, name or telephone number. This information is used by ICY DOCK for communication with our customers, to maintain quality of the services we provide, and to provide general statistics regarding use of our systems.

Financial information

You are asked to provide financial information for the sole purpose of extending credit or processing your order via credit card or select payment method. This data is used within financial institutions as a normal course of doing business and for no other purpose.

Cookies

ICY DOCK uses cookies in order to secure and confirm your information when logging into partner access with your private login name and password. We do not use this information for any other purpose.

E-mail Promotions

ICY DOCK provides customers with promotional announcement for savings, rebates, tech shows and product launches, these announcements can be stopped at any time by replying with "Remove" in the subject line. We do not sell these e-mail lists to any of our business partners for any reason.

DISCLAIMER

Content on the ICY DOCK Web site is for informational purposes only. Contact your ICY DOCK representative for verification of prices, specials, and promotions. All orders are subject to ICY DOCK Terms and Conditions. Should the terms of your choice be different, ICY DOCK terms and conditions will govern. ICY DOCK and ICY DOCK logo are trademarks used under license by ICY DOCK. Entire contents copyright 2005 by ICY DOCK. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their respective companies. Certain links will allow you to leave ICY DOCK Web site. The linked sites are not under the control of ICY DOCK, and ICY DOCK is not responsible for the content and security of any linked site or any link contained in a linked site, or any changes or updates of such sites. ICY DOCK is not responsible for any other form of transmission received from any linked site and does not imply endorsement of the site by ICY DOCK. ICY DOCK makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to the accuracy of the information, including prices, product editorials, product specifications or advertising. All manufacturers' suggest pricings are subject to change without notice.